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New Education Syllabus for Defence Industry

5522. SHRIMATI DARSHANA VIKRAM JARDOSH:

Will the Minister of HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT be pleased to state:

(a) the details of action taken by the Government on representation to shape out new education syllabus for development of defence industries and defence related matter in consultation with Defence Research Development Organization (DRDO) to provide skilled manpower to domestic defence industries; and

(b) if so, the details thereof;


ANSWER

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF HUMAN RESOURCE
DEVELOPMENT

(DR. SATYA PAL SINGH)

(a) & (b): The information is being collected.
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